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Street legend
14. Nyrang Rd

Street legend
10. Yvonne Cres
11. Nunkeri Pl
12. Mirral Way
13. Carramar Ave

Street legend
9. Lords Pl

Street legend
7. Larry Dwyer Way
8. Sunny South Cres

Street legend
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2. Maree St
3. Birinta Pl
4. Poplars Dr
5. Centennial Cres
6. Brookfield Way

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Orange

Spring Hill inset
Continues to Orange

Continues to Blayney

Trains toward
Sydney

Trains toward
Orange

516

516

Spring Hill
Public School

Spring Hill
Park

Spring Hill
Recreation Ground

Forest Rd

W
or

bo
ys

 S
t

Seaton St

Spring St

Chapman St

Whiley Rd

Spring
Hill

Orange bus network map

Plan your trip at transportnsw.info
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